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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts Click images below to see video, 

learn more, and buy tickets.  
 

 

 

  
 

 

Del McCoury Band performs Woody Guthrie  

TONIGHT & TOMORROW 
An evening of unheard lyrics by America’s folk poet, 
Woody Guthrie, is set to music by the most awarded 
artist in the history of bluegrass: Del McCoury. 

“McCoury’s name is synonymous with quality and 
consistency . . . a living legend.” 
—Chicago Tribune 
 
Thursday, February 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

Friday, February 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

MIM and the Phoenix Symphony Present 
Vivaldi’s Four Seasons  

Showcasing the string section in Dvořák’s Serenade for 
Strings and Vivaldi’s The Four Seasons. 
 
Saturday, February 4 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

  

 

 

Pavlo  

Only One Ticket Left! 
The award-winning Mediterranean guitar player Pavlo 
has been captivating audiences for over twenty years 
with his unique blend of Greek, flamenco, and Latin 
influences. 
 
“Wonderful musicianship! Great intonation!” 
—Gordon Lightfoot 
 
Monday, February 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
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Cantus  

Cantus brings its trademark warmth and expressive vocal 
power for a riveting night of music. Sure to be a highlight 
of this year’s Arizona Musicfest, Cantus presents a 
musical journey from the Renaissance to the twenty-first 
century. 
 
“The premier men’s vocal ensemble in the United States” 
—Fanfare Magazine 
 
Tuesday, February 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

  

 

 

Mandy Harvey  

Deafness has not hampered the brilliance of this singer-
songwriter and her timing, pitch, and passion are perfect. 
The BBC will be filming this concert for a documentary 
about Harvey's remarkable and inspiring story. 
 
“It’s not her sultry jazz voice that makes her unique—as a 
matter of fact, her sound nostalgically harkens back to 
the golden age of jazz standards and growling blues. The 
thing that makes Harvey exceptional is that she sounds 
so fantastic while being a deaf American. 
—Vail Daily 
 
Wednesday, February 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

  

 

 

Paris Combo  

This Paris-based jazz fusion band provides a fun-loving 
mix of swinging gypsy jazz, cabaret, pop, and Middle 
Eastern rhythms. 
 
“My favorite French cultural export of the past decade is 
this French quintet, a quirky jazz-cabaret outfit that likes 
to take detours into exotic realms from time to time.” 
—Seattle Times 
 
Saturday, February 11 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 Turtle Island Quartet plays John 
Coltrane’s A Love Supreme  

Sun., February 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Holly Hofmann with Mike 
Wofford, Katie Thiroux, and Jeff 
Hamilton  

 

 

 Cathy Fink & Marcy Marxer  

Part of the Dragons and Vines 
Concert Series 
Sat., March 18 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$30.50 

 

 

 Altan  
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Tue., February 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Paul McCandless with Charged 
Particles  

Thu., February 16 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 John Scofield’s Country for Old 
Men featuring Steve Swallow, 
Larry Goldings, and Bill Stewart  

Friday, February 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Friday, February 17 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Kaki King: The Neck Is a Bridge 
to the Body  

Sat., February 18 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Dobet Gnahoré  

Sun., February 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Villalobos Brothers  

Mon., February 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring The Sopranos  

Wed., February 22 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Free with museum 
admission or $7 concert only 

 

 

 Eric Johnson: Solo and Acoustic  

RESCHEDULED 
Wed., February 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® The Songs of George 
Gershwin  

Thu., Febuary 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

In Partnership with   
 

 

 Karla Bonoff  

Fri., February 24 | 7:30 p.m. 

Sun., March 19 | 4:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Agnes Obel  

Mon., March 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Keola Beamer and Jeff Peterson  

Wed., March 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s 
“Appassionata” Sonata  

Thu., March 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

In Partnership with   
 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring African Drum Ensemble  

Wed., March 29 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Free with museum 
admission or $7 concert only 

 

 

 Mindi Abair  

JUST ADDED 
Saturday, April 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 
Saturday, April 1 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Dick Dale  

Sun., April 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 River Whyless  

Wed., April 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$30.50 

 

 

 Gaby Moreno  

JUST ADDED 
Thursday, April 6 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Jon McLaughlin: The Indiana 
Tour 2017  
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Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 

 

 Mr. Ho’s Orchestrotica  

Mon., February 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Jimmy Webb: The Glen Campbell 
Years  

Wed., March 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Thu., March 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Martha Redbone  

Fri., March 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Noam Pikelny  

Opening Act: TBA 
Sat., March 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Mendelssohn, Finzi, and 
Cerrone  

Sun., March 5 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 5 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Davina and the Vagabonds  

Wed., March 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Willy Porter and Carmen 
Nickerson  

Thu., March 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Ramsey Lewis  

Sat., March 11 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

Sat., March 11 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 An Evening with Kasey Chambers  

Sun., March 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

Sat., April 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $20.50–$28.50 
 
Sat., April 8 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $20.50–$28.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Steven Moeckl in Recital  

Sun., April 9 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Aaron Neville Duo  

Mon., April 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Charles Lloyd and the Marvels 
featuring Bill Frisell, Reuben 
Rogers, Eric Harland, and Greg 
Leisz  

Sun., April 16 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 
Sun., April 16 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 David Lindley  

Tue., April 18 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Suzy Bogguss  

Wed., April 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50  
 
Thu., April 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Jenny and the Mexicats  

JUST ADDED 
Friday, April 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Afro-Cuban All Stars  

Sun., April 23 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., April 23 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring DuoHybrids  

Wed., April 26 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Free with museum 
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 Niyaz with Azam Ali  

Mon., March 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 DakhaBrakha  

Tue., March 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Béla Fleck and Abigail Washburn  

Tue., March 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $39.00–$59.00 
 
Scottsdale Center for the 
Performing Arts 
Virginia G. Piper Theater 
7380 E. 2nd St. 
Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

In Partnership with   
 

 

 Judy Collins: “Sondheim and 
Hits” accompanied by Russell 
Walden  

Wed., March 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

Thu., March 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Friday, March 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 

Supported by  
  

admission or $7 concert only 
 

 

 Cherish the Ladies  

Sat., April 29 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Zakir Hussain with Rahul Sharma  

Tue., May 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

  

 

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
 

 

 
      

 
 

http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-hj/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-hi/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-hh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-hu/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-hu/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-hu/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-nl/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-ny/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-nj/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-ni/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-nd/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-nh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-hy/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-ht/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-hd/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-hk/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-bu/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-nr/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykhywhk-hlqhtlijk-nt/

